Head Coach: Chris Coste

Assistant Coach: Jordan Rheault
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Name

Beyl, Brady James

First Base / Pitcher
Sheyenne High School
Blinn, Denver Dalton
Third Base / Second Base
Sheyenne High School
Borg, Parker Thomas
Left Field / First Base
West Fargo Packers
Bourassa, Ryan Christopher
First Base / Pitcher

West Fargo Packers
Enno, Andrew James
Right Field / Left Field
Sheyenne High School
Faircloth, Jake Wayne
Shortstop / Pitcher

West Fargo Packers
Flesche, Drake Trey
First Base / Pitcher

West Fargo High School
Fritz, Tyler Michael
Center Field / Second Base
Sheyenne High School
Johnson, Jacob Paul
Catcher / Second Base
West Fargo Packers
Kapaun, Morgan Lee
Right Field / Pitcher

West Fargo Packers
Peterson, Tanner Ryne
Left Field / Second Base
West Fargo Packers
Reynolds, Hayden Kenneth
Center Field / Left Field
Sheyenne High School
Roehrich, Tristen Scott
Third Base / Pitcher

West Fargo Packers
Ulmer, Hunter Jay

First Base / Pitcher

West Fargo High Packers
Zepeda, Tanner Manix
Second Base / Third Base
West Fargo Packers

Height
511"

59"

61"

6'0"

6'0"

59"

6'0"

5'10"

5'9"

6'3"

5'8"

6'1"

61"

6'2"

Weight
225

170

197

219

196

170

240

170

165

185

140

200

170

280
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Throws
Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Graduates
2017

2017

2017
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2017

2018

2017
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2017
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