Head Coach: Chris Coste Assistant Coach: Jordan Rheault

	Name	Height	Weight	Bats	Throws	Graduates
#23	Beyl, Brady James First Base / Pitcher Sheyenne High School	5'11"	225	Right	Right	2017
#5	Blinn, Denver Dalton Third Base / Second Base Sheyenne High School	5'9"	170	Right	Right	2017
#11	Borg, Parker Thomas Left Field / First Base West Fargo Packers	6'1"	197	Right	Right	2017
#24	Bourassa, Ryan Christopher First Base / Pitcher West Fargo Packers	6'0"	219	Right	Right	2018
#10	Enno, Andrew James Right Field / Left Field Sheyenne High School	6'0"	196	Right	Right	2017
#7	Faircloth, Jake Wayne Shortstop / Pitcher West Fargo Packers	5'9"	170	Right	Right	2018
#32	Flesche, Drake Trey First Base / Pitcher West Fargo High School	6'0"	240	Right	Right	2017
#6	Fritz, Tyler Michael Center Field / Second Base Sheyenne High School	5'10"	170	Right	Right	2016
#14	Johnson, Jacob Paul Catcher / Second Base West Fargo Packers	5'9"	165	Right	Right	2017
#12	Kapaun, Morgan Lee Right Field / Pitcher West Fargo Packers	6'3"	185	Right	Right	2017
#1	Peterson, Tanner Ryne Left Field / Second Base West Fargo Packers	5'8"	140	Right	Right	2017
#21	Reynolds, Hayden Kenneth Center Field / Left Field Shevenne High School	6'1"	200	Right	Right	2017
#15	Roehrich, Tristen Scott Third Base / Pitcher West Fargo Packers	6'1"	170	Right	Right	2018
#34	Ulmer, Hunter Jay First Base / Pitcher West Fargo High Packers	6'2"	280	Right	Right	2016
#4	Zepeda, Tanner Manix Second Base / Third Base					

Second Base / Third Base West Fargo Packers